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نام و نام خانوادگی دانشجو:                          رشته:                       ورودی :                                شماره دانشجویی:

	ردیف
	نام و نام خانوادگی دانشجوی دفاع کننده
	عنوان پایان نامه/ رساله
	استاد راهنما
	روز و تاریخ دفاع
	تاریخ و امضا مدیر گروه

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


